
Annexe 1 
 

SISP Nb de log 
occupés 2018 

Déficit social 
2018 

Boni social 
2018 ARS 2019 

Nb de log 
occupés 

2019 

Déficit social 
2019 

Boni social 
2019 ARS 2020 

FOYER ANDERLECHTOIS 3 555 4 385 401,20 0,00 3 289 050,90 3 570 5 006 496,48 0,00 3 754 872,36 
EN BORD DE SOIGNES 1 751 994 842,19 0,00 746 131,64 1 716 1 113 805,57 0,00 835 354,18 
LE LOGIS-FLOREAL 1 576 0,00 420 851,85 0,00 1 594 0,00 253 570,61 0,00 
LE LOGEMENT BRUXELLOIS 3 494 6 414 238,62 0,00 4 810 678,97 3 873 7 148 779,28 0,00 5 361 584,46 
LE FOYER LAEKENOIS 3 277 6 037 243,97 0,00 4 527 932,98 3 313 6 662 017,74 0,00 4 996 513,31 
COMENSIA 2 956 3 112 410,87 0,00 2 334 308,15 2 934 3 283 191,05 0,00 2 462 393,29 
LOG'IRIS 1 615 1 986 754,51 0,00 1 490 065,88 1 601 2 056 463,20 0,00 1 542 347,40 
BINHÔME 2 131 4 084 958,11 0,00 3 063 718,58 2 138 4 156 166,18 0,00 3 117 124,64 
LOJEGA 2 300 2 686 552,64 0,00 2 014 914,48 2 311 2 852 367,98 0,00 2 139 275,99 
LE LOGEMENT MOLENBEEKOIS 3 016 1 596 221,47 0,00 1 197 166,10 2 981 1 854 209,16 0,00 1 390 656,87 
FOYER DU SUD 1 693 2 897 529,56 0,00 2 173 147,17 1 661 3 073 692,43 0,00 2 305 269,32 
HBM 672 1 143 122,12 0,00 857 341,59 707 1 337 952,57 0,00 1 003 464,43 
LE FOYER SCHAERBEEKOIS 2 197 3 688 283,23 0,00 2 766 212,42 2 149 3 703 935,90 0,00 2 777 951,93 
HABITATION MODERNE 1 673 2 448 030,19 0,00 1 836 022,64 1 667 3 009 610,35 0,00 2 257 207,76 
EVERECITY 1 737 2 469 891,12 0,00 1 852 418,34 1 753 2 833 144,39 0,00 2 124 858,29 
ABC 2 244 0,00 589 766,26 0,00 2 283 0,00 329 615,51 0,00 
SECTEUR 35 887 43 945 479,80 1 010 618,11 32 959 109,85 36 251 48 091 832,28 583 186,12 36 068 874,21 

 
 
   



Annexe 2 
 

SISP Nb de log 
occupés 2018 

Déficit social 
2018 

Déficit social  2018 
par log occupé 

Nb de log 
occupés 2019 

Déficit social 
2019 

Déficit social  2019 
par log occupé 

LE FOYER LAEKENOIS 3 277 6 037 243,97 1 842,31 3 313 6 662 017,74 2 010,87 
BINHÔME 2 131 4 084 958,11 1 916,92 2 138 4 156 166,18 1 943,95 
HBM 672 1 143 122,12 1 701,07 707 1 337 952,57 1 892,44 
FOYER DU SUD 1 693 2 897 529,56 1 711,48 1 661 3 073 692,43 1 850,51 
LE LOGEMENT BRUXELLOIS 3 494 6 414 238,62 1 835,79 3 873 7 148 779,28 1 845,80 
HABITATION MODERNE 1 673 2 448 030,19 1 463,26 1 667 3 009 610,35 1 805,41 
LE FOYER SCHAERBEEKOIS 2 197 3 688 283,23 1 678,78 2 149 3 703 935,90 1 723,56 
EVERECITY 1 737 2 469 891,12 1 421,93 1 753 2 833 144,39 1 616,17 
FOYER ANDERLECHTOIS 3 555 4 385 401,20 1 233,59 3 570 5 006 496,48 1 402,38 
SECTEUR 35 887 43 945 479,80 1 224,55 36 251 48 091 832,28 1 326,63 
LOG'IRIS 1 615 1 986 754,51 1 230,19 1 601 2 056 463,20 1 284,49 
LOJEGA 2 300 2 686 552,64 1 168,07 2 311 2 852 367,98 1 234,26 
COMENSIA 2 956 3 112 410,87 1 052,91 2 934 3 283 191,05 1 119,02 
EN BORD DE SOIGNES 1 751 994 842,19 568,16 1 716 1 113 805,57 649,07 
LE LOGEMENT MOLENBEEKOIS 3 016 1 596 221,47 529,25 2 981 1 854 209,16 622,01 
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